

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20374/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2006 in LPA No. 228/2006 & CWP No. 1093/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB & SIND BANK & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RATTAN SINGH SANDHU

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 27/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner has to disclose the outcome of dasti service upon the sole  
respondent before 29.4.2008.

List the matter on 29.4.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar